EHGEMS

GL-2011-04 (101)
Building Demolition

10 Bids Received - Opened 7-29-10 @ 2:00 p.m.

AAIS $790,000.00
Associated Building Wreckers $664,300.00
Bestech $657,900.00
Cherry Hill Construction $1,192,898.00
Dec-Tam Corporation $740,000.00
Gramercy $1,138,000.00
Manafort Brothers $893,000.00
NASDI $494,000.00*
Standard Demolition Services $695,250.00
J.R. Vinagro Corp. $564,447.00
*Awarded

GL-2011-04 (102)
Site Remediation

11 Bids Received - Opened 7-29-10 @ 2:00 p.m.

AAIS $238,000.00
Bestech $629,000.00
CISCO $218,325.00
Dec-Tam Corporation $424,900.00
Earth Technology, Inc. $219,500.00*
Excavation Technologies, Inc. $302,650.00
Giordano $284,000.00
Gramercy $398,000.00
Kessler Construction $355,000.00
Manafort Brothers $667,700.00
NASDI $229,000.00

*Awarded



